Allantic

LID
Klasse H2

Vallaeys Philippe
D'Haese Caroline
Clarys Pascal
Clarys Alanis
Hallaert Jens

Cuvelier Rudy
Klasse H3

Csabai Zsolt
Verhaeghe Koen
Vanlerberghe Marc
Lapeire Jozef
Bekaert Stefaan
Vandoorne Geert
Depuydt Dirk
Vermeulen Jasper
Derez Alexander

Vromman Barbara

TOT

354

354

123

123

245

239

219

219

219

131

130

130

127

127

116

116

123

112

109

109

116

116

123

123

118

116

107

110

110

130

125

122

122
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LID

Vandoorne Guillaume
Olivier Kurt
Vandersarren Jochen
Louies Eric

Degroote Colin
Temperville Franklin
Boone Kurt

Ninclaus Juri

Caby Frank
Ysenbaert Carine
Bouten Christtophe
Ben Driss Nessim
Verschaeve Viviane
Vauterin Thomas
Soenens Wim
Vannieuwenhuyse Rik
Vandamme Filip

Klasse H4

Puype Simon

Puype Paul

TOT

126

125

123

118

118

116

116

116

114

114

112

107

107

254

254

123

118

118

116

116

112

107

126

126

125

116

114

114

107

128

128
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LID TOT 1 3 4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Wallyn Franky 234 122 112
Cathry Filiep 234 122 112
Lefevere Andy 130 130
Demeyere Peter 130 130
Fonteyne Bram 128 128
Rogiers Glenn 128 128

Denblyden Filip 128 128

Mylleville Patrick 124 124

Mylleville Sharon 124 124

Declercq Piet 118 118

Denys Dieter 118 118
Vanmassenhove Kevin 116 116

Syx Bjorn 5 5
Tytgat Tom 5 5
Vandenberghe Tobi 5 5
Derycke Jeffrey 5 5

Pagina 3 van 3



